A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

PART NO
FDDS01-06P
Order code:
Series NO:
NO.of Contacts
 06  08  10  12
 14  16  18  20
 24  26  30  34
 40  44  50  60
 64
Color Insulator
 B:Black
 G:Grey
①
②
④③ Contact Plating
GO:GOld flash
G1: 3U〞Gold
G2: 5U〞Gold
G4:15U〞Gold
G3:10U〞Gold
SN:Tin
G5:30U〞Gold
⑤ Packing
A:Tray
B:Bag
FDDS01
① ②
X X
③
X
④
X
⑤
C:Tube
D:Tape Reel
SO:Gold flash/Ni
S1: 3U〞Gold/Ni
S2: 5U〞Gold/Ni
S4:15U〞Gold/Ni
S3:10U〞Gold/Ni
S5:30U〞Gold/Ni
FDDS01-08P
FDDS01-10P